@A|GNEP Serie 10000

1 3540 m Code D1 D2 D3 L1 L Pack.
13540 00 01 MT OOJEE:] 4 6 225 39 10
MANICOTTO PORTAGOMMA PER TUBO CAUCCIU 6 4 6 225 385 10
SLEEVE HOSE ADAPTER FOR CAOUTCHOUC TUBES
SCHLAUCHTULLE FUR GUMMISCHLAUCH 13540 00 01 GG 00 6 7 o 225 405 10
DOUILLE ANNELEE POUR TUBE CAOUTCHOUC 8 6 8 225 40 10
MANGUITO PORTAGOMA PARA TUBO DE CAUCHO 13540 00 01 GH 00 8 7 2 225 435 10
ESPIGAO PARA ENGATE DE MANGUEIRAS 13540 00 01 GP 00 8 10 12 225 435 10
13540 00 01 GI 00 10 7 9 225 445 10
L2 ) 13540 00 01 FR 00 10 10 12 22,5 445 10
U £ 13540 00 01 FS 00 12 10 12 225 45 10
s 13540 00 01 GM 00 12 13 155 295 52 10
5] HE] *5 13540 00 01 GN 00 14 13 155 295 525 10
N 13540 0A 01 1Q 0OJNRE} 16 185 38 62.5 10
s 13540 OA 01 16 13 15 295 535 10
13540 00 01 16 16 185 38 64 10
13540 OA 01 18 16 185 38 62 10
13540 OA 01 18 19 215 38 64 10
13540 0A 01 20 19 215 38 66 10
13540 OA 01 25 19 215 38 70 10
13540 00 01 25 25 275 38 72 10
1 0550 Code Tube A L L2 L1 CH Pack.
1055000001 4 1/8 215 31 23 14 10
RACCORDO ORIENTABILE AL CON VITE 10550 00 002 6 1/8 23 31 23 14 10
SINGLE BANJO BODY WITH STEM 1055000003 6 174 26 32 235 17 10
WINKELSCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG (DREHBAR)
EQUERRE MALE BANJO, ORIENTABLE 1055000004 8 1/8 265 31 23 14 10
RACOR ORIENTABLE A L CON TORNILLO 1055000005 8 1/4 27 32 235 17 10
CONEXAO EM “L" ORIENTAVEL TIPO BANJO 1055000006 8 3/8 28 36 26.5 19 10
. 1055000 007 10 14 315 32 235 17 10
“ 1055000008 10  3/8 325 36 265 19 10
" L 1055000009 14  1/4 365 4 365 17 10
- N 1055000010 14  3/8 365 46 37 2 10
W ) @@ 1055000011 14  1/2 365 49 38 24 10
‘ ] 1055000012 22 3/4 455 64 52 32 10
o min max
m Temperature -20°C +80°C
1 o 680 Code Tube L CH M Pack.
10680 00 01 X1 NB 4 95 10 M 8x1 50
DADO 10680 00 01 X4 NB 6 105 12 M 10x1 50
NuT 10680 00 01 X7 NB 8 1.5 14 M 12x1 50
UBERWURFMUTTER
FCROU 10680 00 01 X9 NB 10 13.5 19 M 16x1.5 50
TUERCA 10680 00 01 Y1 NB 12 13.5 21 M 18x1.5 50
PORCA 10680 00 01 Y3 NB 14 145 23 M 20x1.5 20
10680 00 01 Y4 NB 15 16 23 M 20x1.5 20
o ‘”ﬂ 10680 00 01 Y5 NB 16 17 25 M 22x1.5 20
f 10680 00 01 Y7 NB 18 18 28 M 24x1.5 20
‘\@jﬁ‘ 7L % 10680 00 01 J1 NB 22 18 34 M 30x1.5 10
1 0740 Code Tube L Pack.
10740 00 02 X1 00 4 55 50
ngAIQISAOZEONE 10740 00 02 X4 00 6 6.5 50
L EMMRING MESSING 10740 00 02 X7 00 8 6.5 50
OLIVE LATTON 10740 00 02 X9 00 10 7.5 50
BICONO LATON 10740 00 02 Y1 00 12 8 50
BUCHA DE LATAO 10740 00 02 Y3 00 14 8.5 20
10740 00 02 Y4 00 15 9 20
10740 00 02 Y5 00 16 9,5 20
¢ B 2, 10740 00 02 Y7 00 18 10 20

! ] é b 10740 00 02 J1 00 22 10 10
# Y

17.18



